
2022/2023
KEY DATES AND DEADLINES

Sat, Jan 1: AwardSpring opens for in-
course scholarships
Mon, Jan 9: First day of classes (Winter
term)
 Tues, Jan 17: Last day for enrolment
and course changes (drop/add)
Wed, Jan 25: Tuition payment due for
Winter term

Mon, Aug 29 - Fri, Sept 2: Welcome Week
Tues, Sept 6: First day of classes (Fall
term/Multi-term)
Wed, Sept 14: Last day for enrolment and
course changes (drop/add)
Sat, Sept 25: Tuition payment due for Fall
term
Fri, Sept 30: National Day for Truth and
Reconciliation (no classes)

Fri, Nov 11: Last day for withdrawing
from Fall term courses without failure
by default

Fri, Mar 17: Last day for withdrawing
from Winter term/Multi-term courses
without failure by default

OCTOBER 2022

NOVEMBER 2022

DECEMBER 2022

Mon, Oct 10 - Sun, Oct 16: Mid-
term recess / Reading week

Mon, Feb 20- Sun, Feb 26: Mid-
term recess / Reading week

Thurs, Dec 8: 

Fri, Dec 9 - Thurs, Dec 22: Final
examinations

Last day of classes

Fri, Apr 7 & Sat, Apr 8: 
Good Friday Break - No clasess or exams
Wed, Apr 12: Last day of classes
Fri, Apr 14 - Sat, Apr 29: 
Final examinations

SEPTEMBER 2022

JANUARY 2023

FEBRUARY 2023

APRIL 2023

MARCH 2023

F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N ,  P L E A S E  V I S I T :
https://registrar.mcmaster.ca/dates-and-deadlines/

(Note: Dates are subject to change. Always refer to the site above for the most up to date information.)


